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S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 2854 R.ABITHA BC YATHAVAR
2 2855 S.ANGEL SC PARAIYAN
3 2856 U.ANITHA MBC VANNIYAR
4 2857 R.ARTHI BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
5 2858 L.ASWITHA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
6 2859 R.DHIPHIKA MBC PADAIYATCHI
7 2860 S.GAJALAKSHMI BC SENGUNTHAR
8 2861 A.GAYATHRI BC SENGUNTHAR
9 2862 J.GAYATHRI SC PALLAR

10 2863 S.GAYATHRI MBC VANNIYAR
11 2864 G.GUNAMALAI MBC PADAIYATCHI
12 2865 P.INDHUMATHI BC KAMMALAR
13 2866 V.ISHWARYA BC THULUVA VELLALAR

                                       DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS                             
NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016

 SHIFT I  -   B.SC.,                                                                                         MEDIUM : ENGLISH

13 2866 V.ISHWARYA BC THULUVA VELLALAR
14 2867 K.JAMUNA BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
15 2868 J.KEERTHIKA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
16 2869 S.KEERTHIKA SC PARAIYAN
17 2870 M.KIRUTHIKA MBC PADAIYATCHI
18 2871 S.KOWSALYA BC KAMMALAR
19 2872 C.MAHESWARI BC YATHAVAR
20 2873 G.MALINI BC THULUVA VELLALAR
21 2874 J.NITHYA MBC VANNIYAR
22 2875 V.NIVETHA MBC PADAIYATCHI
23 2876 S.G.PREETHI BC SANAR
24 2877 R.REVATHI MBC PADAIYATCHI
25 2878 K.SATHIYA PRIYA BC KALLAR
26 2879 V.SHREENIDHI BC SALLIYAR
27 2880 K.S.SOWMIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
28 2881 R.SOWNDARYA BC KAMMALAR
29 2882 M.SRIDEVSENA MBC VANNIYAR
30 2883 K.THENDRAL MBC PADAIYATCHI

                                       DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS                             
NOMINAL ROLL  2015 - 2016

      SHIFT I  - B.SC.,                                                                                MEDIUM : TAMIL
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S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 2853 S.ARTHI (TC) - -
2 2824 D.ARTHIKA SC PARAIYAN
3 2825 V.DEEPA MBC VANNIYAR
4 2826 L.ELANKODI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
5 2827 K.GOWSALYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
6 2828 S.KANIMOZHI [30.07.1997] BC KALLAR
7 2829 S.KANIMOZHI [28.05.1998] BC YADAVAR
8 2830 N.KANIMOZHI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
9 2831 S.KABILA SC ADI DRAVIDAR

10 2832 M.PAVITHRA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
11 2833 K.PRIYA MBC PADAIYATCHI
12 2834 K.PRIYANKA MBC VANNIYAR
13 2835 V.PREETHA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
14 2836 R.RAGAPRIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
15 2837 S.RAMBA MBC NARIKURAVAR
16 2838 M.RAMYA MBC VANNIYAR
17 2839 R.RAMYA MBC PADAIYATCHI
18 2840 S.RAMYA KRISHNAN BC NADAR
19 2841 B.RUBA MBC VANNIYAR19 2841 B.RUBA MBC VANNIYAR
20 2842 K.D.SAI ABARAJITHA BC KALLAR
21 2843 M.SARANYA MBC PADAIYATCHI
22 2844 S.SAROJINI MBC PADAIYATCHI
23 2845 P.SATHYA PRABHA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
24 2846 K.SIVA SANKARI MBC VANNIYAR
25 2847 P.SOWMIYA BC KAMMALAR
26 2848 D.SUJITHA BC KAMMALAR
27 2849 S.THMILARASI BC VANNIYA CHEYTIYAR
28 2850 A.VIJAYALAKSHMI BC THULLUVA VELLALAR
29 2851 P.VIJAYALAKSHMI BC SENGUNTHAR
30 2852 S.V INOTHINI BC MUDALIYAR

                                       DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS                             

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 2884 N. ARTHI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
2 2885 B. BAKYALAKSHMI MBC VANNIYAR
3 2886 S. DHIVYAVANI BC KAMMALAR
4 2887 S. DHIVYA [05.02.1997] MBC PADAIYATCHI
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5 2888 S. DIVYA [30.05.1998] BC CHOZIYA VELLALAR
6 2889 R. GAYATHRI BC VANIYA CHETTIYAR
7 2890 N. GOWRIMEENA BC CHOZIYA VELLALAR
8 2891 N. JAYABHARATHI BC YATHAVAR
9 2892 M. KOWSALYA MBC PADAIYATCHI

10 2893 T. MANGAIYARKARASI MBC VANNIYAR
11 2894 G. NITHYA BC KURMBA KAVUNDAR
12 2895 R. NITHYASRI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
13 2896 D. PARAMESHWARI BC THULUVA VELLALAR
14 2897 K. PONEZHIL MBC VANNIYAR
15 2898 V. PRADEEPA BC KAMMALAR
16 2899 K. PREETHA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
17 2900 K. PREETHI MBC PADAIYATCHI
18 2901 B. RANJITHA MBC VANNIYAR
19 2902 R. REVATHI MBC PADAIYATCHI
20 2903 J. SHYAMALADEVI MBC VANNIYAR
21 2904 N. SOWNDARYA MBC VANNIYAR
22 2905 M. SRIVIDHYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
23 2906 B. SUBASRI MBC PADAIYATCHI
24 2907 G. SUBASRI BC YATHAVAR24 2907 G. SUBASRI BC YATHAVAR
25 2908 N. THAMARAISELVI BC SENGUNTHAR
26 2909 K. VIGALYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
27 2910 V. VINITHA  (15.05.1998) MBC PADAIYATCHI
28 2911 C. YAZHINI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
29 2912 V. VINITHA (20.07.1998) MBC VANNIYAR

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE

                                       DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS                             
NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

      SHIFT I  - M.SC.,                                                                                MEDIUM : ENGLISH

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 3187 A.AKILA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
2 3188 S.ANUSUYA SC PARAIYAR
3 3189 R.BHARATHI BC SENKUNTHAR
4 3190 J.DHANALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR
5 3191 M.DHANALAKSHMI MBC MEENAVAR
6 3192 C.DHIVYA SC PARAIYAR
7 3193 D.DHIVYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
8 3194 R.DHIVYA BC KAMMALAR
9 3195 V.ELAKKIYA BC THULUVAVEYLALAR
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10 3196 J.GIRIJA MBC
VANNIYA KULA 
SATHIRIYAR

11 3197 S.GOWSALYA BC KAMMALAR
12 3198 G.HEMALATHA MBC PADAIYATCHI
13 3199 P.JAYANTHI BC THULUVAVEYLALAR
14 3200 M.MOHANA BC DEVANGAR
15 3201 A.MOHANADEVI SC PARAIYAR
16 3202 G.PRIYA MBC VANNIYAR

17 3203 T.PRIYADHARSHINI MBC
VANNIYA KULA 
SATHIRIYAR

18 3204 B.PRIYANGA BC KAMMALAR
19 3205 M.PRIYANGA MBC PADAIYATCHI
20 3206 S.PRIYANKA MBC VANNIYAR
21 3207 K.PUNITHA MBC MEENAVAR
22 3208 E.PUSHPALATAA BC THULUVAVEYLALAR
23 3209 R.RAGAVI SC PARAIYAR
24 3210 S.RAMYA SC PALLAN
25 3211 V.REVATHI MBC PADAIYATCHI

26 3212 S.SALUJA BC
CHRISTHUVA 
ADITHIRAVIDAR26 3212 S.SALUJA BC ADITHIRAVIDAR

27 3213 S.SATHYA BC KAMMALAR
28 3214 M.SNEHA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
29 3215 S.VIJAYALAKSHMI BC SENKUNTHAR
30 3216 V.VISALINI MBC THOTTIYA NAYAKKAR

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 3032 M.ABINANYA BC THULUVAVELLALAR
2 3033 M.ARTHI BC KALLAR
3 3034 K.BAKKIYA LAKSHMI MBC PADAIYACHI
4 3035 K.DURGADEVI MBC PADAIYACHI

                                       DEPARTMENT OF BIO - CHEMISTRY                            

       SHIFT I   - B.SC.,                                                                        MEDIUM : ENGLISH

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

4 3035 K.DURGADEVI MBC PADAIYACHI
5 3036 M.GAYATHRI MBC PADAIYACHI
6 3037 M. ISWARYA MBC PADAIYACHI
7 3038 V. MANJU SC ADIDRAVIDAR
8 3039 R. NAGA JOTHI BC AGAMUDAIYAR
9 3040 M. POOVARASI DNC KALLAR

10 3041 R. PRIYADARSHINI SC PARAYAN
11 3042 G. PRIYANKA SC PALLAN
12 3043 R. RAMA MBC VANNIYAR
13 3044 S. SANTHIYA SC PARAYAN
14 3045 S. SIVAPRIYA MBC VANNIYAR
15 3046 S. SUDARMATHI BC KAMMALAR
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3047
K. SWETHA MBC VANNIYAR16

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 3048 E. AGALYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 3049 M.DURGADEVI BC KAMMALAR
3 3050 R. ISWARYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
4 3051 K.KIRUTHIKA BC MUTHALIYAR
5 3052  K. MALARVIZHI BC SOZHLIYAVELLALAR
6 3053 D. NIRVISHA BC ADIDRAVIDAR
7 3054 R. NIVETHA MBC PADIYACHI
8 3055 M. PRIYADARSHINI SC PARYAN
9 3056 R.RAFIKA SC ADIDRAVIDAR

10 3057 N. RAMA MBC VANNIYAR

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

      SHIFT I  - B.SC.,                                                                                     MEDIUM : TAMIL

                                       DEPARTMENT OF BIO - CHEMISTRY                            

10 3057 N. RAMA MBC VANNIYAR
11 3058 G.RAMYAKRISHNAN BC SOZHLIYAVELLALAR
12 3059 G.RATHNA DEVI MBC ADIDRAVIDAR
13 3060 A.SANTHIYA MBC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 3061 J. SARANYA SC PARAYAN
15 3062 M.SUBALAKSHMI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
16 3063 B.VINITHA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
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S.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 3064 S.AJANTHA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 3065 R. AKALYA BC THULLUVAVELLALAR
3 3066 K. AKILA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
4 3067 I. BUVANESWARI MBC VANNIYAR
5 3068 R.GEETHA BC SANAN
6 3069 S. JOHNSYRANI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
7 3070 S.KALAIVANI MBC PADAIYACHI
8 3071 D. MAHESWARI MBC PADAIYACHI
9 3072 D.MONIKA SC ADIDRAVIDAR

10 3073 K. PREMAKUMARI MBC PADAIYACHI
11 3074 G.RENUGA DEVI MBC PADAIYACHI
12 3075 S.SHALINI MBC MARUTHUVAR
13 3076  R. TAMIL SELVI MBC PADAIYACHI

       SHIFT II  - B.SC.,                                                                              MEDIUM : ENGLISH

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
                                       DEPARTMENT OF BIO - CHEMISTRY                            
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S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 3225 K.BOBY SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
2 3226 P.DHARANI MBC MARUTHUVAR
3 3227 R.DURGADEVI SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
4 3228 K.MANGAI SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
5 3229 S.MANGAYARKARASI MBC PADAIYACHI
6 3230 E.NANDHINI MBC MARUTHUVAR
7 3231 S.RAJESWARI MBC PADAIYACHI
8 3232 T.SABARNA SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
9 3233 S.SANGEETHA SC ADITHIRAVIDAR

10 3234 V.SANMATHI SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
11 3235 E.SHANMUGAPRIYA MBC PADAIYACHI
12 3236 S.SURYA SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
13 3237 I.TAMILSELVI MBC PADAIYACHI
14

3238 G.THAIYALNAYAKI BC
PILLAI-
THULUVAVELLALAR

15 3239 A.VALARMATHI SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
16 3240 V.VEMBU SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
17 3241 A.VINITHA SC ADITHIRAVIDAR
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S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 2688 P.ABARNA                 SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
2 2689 N.ANUSUYA               SC PARAYAN
3 2690 N.BRUNDA               MBC PADAYATCHI
4 2691 V.DHIVYA                 MBC MARUTHUVAR
5 2692 R.DURGADEVI                  SC PARAYAN

                                       DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY                         
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       SHIFT I     -B.SC.,                                                                                      MEDIUM : TAMIL

5 2692 R.DURGADEVI                  SC PARAYAN
6 2693 C.GAYATHRI                                  SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
7 2694 J.GAYATHRI                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
8 2695 K.HARIPRIYA                   BC SATHU CHETTIAR
9 2696 P.INDIGA                  SC PARAYAN

10 2697 M.ISWARYA                 BC TELUGU CHETTIAR
11 2698 K.KEERTHANA                       SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
12 2699 R.PAVITHRA                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
13 2700 A.PRIYANKA                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
14 2701 U.PRIYATHARSHINI                 SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
15 2702 M.PUSHPAVALLI                MBC PADAYATCHI
16 2703 C.RAGASUNDARI  MBC PADAYATCHI
18 2704 R.RAJARISHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
17 2705 R.RAJATHI                  SC PARAYAN
19 2706 R.RAMYA   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
20 2707 K.RENUKA                  MBC PADAYATCHI
21 2708 R.ROJA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
22 2709 M.SANGEETHA MBC NARIKURAVAR
23 2710 S.SANTHI                           MBC VANNAN
24 2711 S.SARANYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
25 2712 E.SEETHA MBC PADAYATCHI
26 2713 A.SELLATHANGAM BCM MUSILM - LEPPAI
27 2714 M.SINDU MBC PADAYATCHI
28 2715 K.SUHASINI MBC VANNIAR
29 2716 G.VANMATHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR29 2716 G.VANMATHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
30 2717 R.VIJAYALAKSHMI MBC PADAYATCHI
31 2718 A.VINITHA SC PARAYAN
32 2719 J.VISITHRA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
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S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 2653 R.AARTHI                    MBC ISAI - VELLALAR
2 2654 T.ABINAYA SC PARAYAN
3 2655 E.ANBUKANI                                        MBC VANNIYAR
4 2656 S.ANBURANI                   MBC PADAYATCHI
5 2657 K.ANITHA                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
6 2658 M.BHUVANESHWARI                    MBC PADAYATCHI
7 2659 K.DIVYA                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
8 2660 K.GAYATHRI (8.6.98)                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
9 2661 K.GAYATHRI(29.6.98)                     MBC VANNIYAR

10 2662 J.JANANI                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
11 2663 A.JASMINE                    BCM LAPPAI

                          DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY                        
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      SHIFT I   - B.A.,                                                                           MEDIUM : ENGLISH

11 2663 A.JASMINE                    BCM LAPPAI
12 2664 P.JAYASIKA                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
13 2665 P.KALKI                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
14 2666 S.KAVYA                    MBC VANNIYAR
15 2667 K.KOWSALYA                     MBC VANNIYAR
16 2668 R.KOWSALYA                      MBC VANNIYAR
18 2669 V.LALITHA                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
17 2670 M.MAHESWARI                   SC PARAYAN
19 2671 M.MEKALA                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
20 2672 P.PAVITHRA                   MBC PADAYATCHI
21 2673 V.PREETHA                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
22 2674 S.PRIYADHARSHINI                    MBC VANNIYAR
23 2675 R.PRIYANKA                    MBC VANNIYAR
24 2676 S.PRIYANKA                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
25 2677 K.PUSHPALATHA                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
26 2678 K.RATHIKA                     MBC VANNIYAR
27 2679 A.REVATHI                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
28 2680 R.SANTHIYA                       SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
29 2681 V.SHARMILA                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
30 2682 A.SHEEPA                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
31 2683 K.SHOBANA                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
32 2684 V.SINDHUJA                      SC PARAYAN
33 2685 K.SRENATHI                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
34 2686 N.TAMILSELVI                     SC PARAYAN
35 2687 N.VICITHRA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR35 2687 N.VICITHRA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

                          DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY                        
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S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 3138 R.ANANDHAVALLI                          SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
2 3139 S.ANANDHI                                 SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3 3140 A.ANBARASI                               SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
4 3141 G.ELAVARASI                                  MBC PADAYATCHI
5 3142 K.GIRIJA                                        SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
6 3143 S.JAYASUDHA                                MBC PADAYATCHI
7 3144 P.LAKSHMI                                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
8 3145 M.MALATHI                                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
9 3146 A.NANDHINI                                  SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

10 3147 E.NISHA                                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
11 3148 P.POONGUZHALI                            MBC PADAYATCHI
12 3149 P.PRIYA                                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
13 3150 G.RAMYA (4.5.95)                       MBC PADAYATCHI
14 3151 P.RAMYA                                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
15 3152 R.RAMYA   (05.05.95)                                   SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
16 3153 V.G.RAMYA                                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

             SHIFT I -M.A.,                                                           MEDIUM : ENGLISH

16 3153 V.G.RAMYA                                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
18 3154 C.RANJITHA                                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
17 3155 N.RENUGA                                   BC KAMMALAR
19 3156 D.SARANYA                                     SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
20 3157 J.SARANYA                                    MBC PADAYATCHI 
21 3158 R.SATHIYAPATHI                           SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
22 3159 S.SEETHA                                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
23 3160 N.SENBAGAPRIYA                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
24 3161 K.SUGANYAMARY                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
25 3162 S.SUMITHRA                                  SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
26 3163 V.THAIYALNAYAGI                         BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
27 3164 B.VANAJA                                      SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
28 3165 V.VIJAYALAKSHMI                         SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
29 3166 G.VINOTHA                                    SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

SHIFT : I - B.SC.,      MEDIUM : ENGLISH

S.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB CASTE
1 3077 S.ARTHI BC THULUVAVELLALAR
2 3078 G.GUNAVATHI MBC VANNIYAR

                   NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
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3 3079 I.JAMRUTH FARVIN BCM LEBBAI
4 3080 L.JASMINE FARVEEN BCM LEBBAI
5 3081 D.KAYALVIZHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
6 3082 P.MOHANAPRIYA SCA ARUNTHADIYAR
7 3083 S.PRIYANGA BC KAMMALAR
8 3084 K.RAJAKUMARI MBC VANNIYAR
9 3085 S.SANTHI BC OCCALICA

10 3086 S.SOWNDHARYA MBC VANNIYAR
11 3087 K.SUBALAKSHMI BC GAVARANAIDU
12 3088 R.SUMATHI MBC PADAYACHI
13 3089 S.SURIYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 3090 M.THANGAMALA BC NADAR
15 3091 S.VEMBU MBC VANNIYAR
16 3092 U.VINOTHINI BC SOZIYAVELLALAR

SHIFT : I - B.SC.,      MEDIUM : TAMIL

                  DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
                   NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016

SHIFT : I - B.SC.,      MEDIUM : TAMIL

1 3093 A.ABINAYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 3094 A.ARTHI BC KALLAR
3 3095 P.BHUVANESWARI MBC VANNIYAR
4 3096 R.DIVYA BC YADAVAR
5 3097 V.ELAKKIYA BC AGAMUDAIYAR
6 3098 M.HALIBATH NISHA BCM LEBBAI
7 3099 R.MANIMOZHI BC KALLAR
8 3100 M.MANMADHADEVI SC  ADIDRAVIDAR
9 3101 E.MOUNICA SC PARAYAN
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10 3102 N.NATHIYA MBC VANNIYAR
11 3103 K.PRITHA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
12 3104 R.PRIYA MBC VANNIYAR
13 3105 S.SANGEETHA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 3106 K.SARANYA BC KAVARA

SHIFT : I - B.SC.,      MEDIUM : TAMIL

S.No ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB.CASTE
1 2913 S.AARTHI BC SENGUNDAR
2 2914 P.BHUVANESHWAR BC SENGUNDAR
3 2915 G.DURGA DEVI MBC VANNIYAR
4 2916 S.JANANI SC PARRAIYAR

                  DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
                   NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016

4 2916 S.JANANI SC PARRAIYAR
5 2917 B.KRISHNAPRIYA BC SENGUNDAR
6 2918 N.NISHANTHI BC YADHAVAR
7 2919 C.RAJASRI SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
8 2920 R.RENUGADEVI MBC VANNIYAR
9 2921 S.SANGEETHA MBC PADAYACHI

10 2922 J.SARANYAMARY BC CHRISTHUVA 
ADHIDRAVIDAR

11 2923 S.SARMILA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
12 2924 J.SHALINABANU BC(M) MUSLIM LABBAI
13 2925 S.SINDHUJA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
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14 2926 P.SIVARANJANI MBC VANNIYAR
15 2927 S.SUBASHREE SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
16 2928 C.SUDHARSANA OC BRAHMIN
17 2929 R.BHUVANESWARI BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
18 2930 T.BOWTHARNIYA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
19 2931 S.DHARANYA MBC VANNIYAR
20 2932 S.DHEERTHA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
21 2933 N.KANAKA BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
22 2934 K.MADHUBALA BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
23 2935 R.MANIYARASI SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
24 2936 A.MONISHA MBC VANNIYAR
25 2937 P.PAVITHRA MBC VANNIYAR
26 2938 J.PRIYANKA BC YADAVAR
27 2939 R.RAJESWARI BC VANNIYAR CHETTIYAR
28 2940 K.REKHA MBC VANNIYAR

29 2941 M.SRIPRIYA BC KAVARA NAUDU

30 2942 R.THAMIZHARASI BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR

31 2943 V.VANITHA SC PARRAIYAN
32 2944 V.VIJALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR32 2944 V.VIJALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR

S.No ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB.CASTE
1 3217 R.ANITHA MBC VANNIYAR
2 3218 D.BHUVANAESWARI MBC PADAYACHI
3 3219 S.GAYATHRI MBC AMBALAKARATHAR
4 3220 D.GEETHA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
5 3221 J.KALAIVANI SC PALLAN
6 3222 K.SATHYAPRIYA MBC VANNIYAR
7 3223 S.VEMBARASI SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
8 3224 R.VIGNESHWARI MBC PADAYACHI

NOMINAL ROLL  2015 - 2016
    DEPARTMENT OFPHYSICS

  SHIFT I - M.SC.,                                                                   MEDIUM : ENGLISH
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB.CASTE
1 3108 R.ANBUKKARASI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
2 3109 A.ANITHA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
3 3110 C.ANUSUYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
4 3111 S.ARULAZHAKI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
5 3112 B.DEVAYANI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
6 3113 S.DEVI MBC PADAIYACHI
7 3114 T.ELAIYARANI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
8 3115 A.ELAKKIYA MBC VANNIYAR
9 3116 S.EMILDA BC ADI DRAVIDAR (CHRISTIAN)

10 3117 G.ISWARYA MBC PADAIYACHI
11 3118 R.KALAIVANI MBC PADAIYACHI
12 3119 S.KALAIVANI MBC MARUTHUVAR
13 3120 V.KAVITHA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
14 3121 M.MALATHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL

      SHIFT I  - M.A                                                                                         MEDIUM : TAMIL

14 3121 M.MALATHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
15 3122 E.MANGAIYARKARASI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
16 3123 R.MANGAIYARKARASI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
17 3124 M.MOHANAPRIYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
18 3125 G.NITHYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
19 3126 C.PRIYANGA MBC VANNIYAR
20 3127 P.PUSHPAVATHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
21 3128 N.RAJAPRIYA MBC VANNIYAR
22 3129 R.RAJASRI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
23 3130 E.RAJESHWARI BC GAVARA
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24 3131 R.RANGITHA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
25 3132 R.REGINAMALINI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
26 3133 S.REVATHI BC SANAR
27 3134 S.SANTHIYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
28 3135 R.S.SATHYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
29 3136 D.THAMIZHILAKKIYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
30 3137 G.VITHYA MBC PADAIYACHI

         NOMINAL ROLL  2015 - 2016
       DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL

S.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB- CASTE
1 2500 A.ABINAYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
2 2501 K.AKILA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
3 2502 S.AMSAVALLI MBC VANNIYAR
4 2503 S.BRABA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
5 2504 S.DEEBIKA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
6 2505 E.DHIVYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
7 2506 R.DIVYABHARATHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
8 2507 R.HARINI BC NATHAMAN UDAIYAR
9 2508 D.INDIRANI MBC VANNIYAR

10 2509 R.JAYACHITRA MBC PADAIYACHI
11 2510 S.KARTHIKA BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
12 2511 R.KARTHIYAYINI BC THULUVA VELLALAR
13 2512 S.KAYALVIZHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
14 2513 K.KEERTHANA MBC VANNIYAR
15 2514 B.KEERTHIBA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
16 2515 K.KRISHNAVENI MBC VANNIYAR
17 2516 K.KOWSALYA BC KALLAR
18 2517 C.LAKSHMIPRIYA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
19 2518 D.NANDHINI MBC VANNIYAR
20 2519 N.NATHIYA BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
21 2520 K.NAVITHA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR

   SHIFT I  - B.A.,                                                                                          MEDIUM : TAMIL

21 2520 K.NAVITHA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
22 2521 M.NAVEENA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
23 2522 S.NITHIYA MBC VANNIYAR
24 2523 R.PRIYADHARSHINI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
25 2524 E.PRITHIYANGADEVI MBC PADAYACHI
26 2525 S.RAJI BC SOZHIYA VELALAR
27 2526 M.RANJANI BC NADAR
28 2527 S.RATHIKA BC THULUVA VELALAR
29 2528 D.RENUGADEVI MBC VANNIYAR
30 2529 K.RENUGADEVI BC KAMMALAR
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31 2530 N.ROSI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
32 2531 M.SANTHIYA SC (A) ARUNTHATHIYAR
33 2532 R.SANTHIYA BC THULUVA VELALAR
34 2533 R.SATHYA MBC PADAYACHI

       DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL
         NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

   SHIFT I - B.A.,                                                                                        MEDIUM : TAMIL

34 2533 R.SATHYA MBC PADAYACHI
35 2534 J.SELVABHARATHI SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
36 2535 P.SHOBANA SC ADI - DRAVIDAR
37 2536 R.SUBHA BC GAVARA NAYUDU
38 2537 G.TAMILSELVI BC NATHAMAR
39 2538 S.USHA MBC VANNIYAR
40 2539 M.VIDHYAVATHI BC THULUVA VELALAR
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME community Sub - caste
1 2540 R. ABARNA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
2 2541 A. AGATHIYA SC PALLAN
3 2542 N. AJITHA SC PARAIYAN
4 2543 S. ANGALAPARAMESWARI MBC PADAIYACHI
5 2544 B. BHARATHI MBC NAVITHAR
6 2545 S. CHITRA BC VANNIYA CETTIYAR
7 2546 M. DEEBHA SC (A) ARUNTHATHIAR
8 2547 R. DIVYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
9 2548 S. DURGA BC SOZHIYA VELALAR

10 2549 E. ELAKKIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR

                       NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL

    SHIFT II - B.A.,                                                                                         MEDIUM : TAMIL

9 2548 S. DURGA BC SOZHIYA VELALAR
10 2549 E. ELAKKIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
11 2550 R. GAYATHRI MBC PADAIYACHI
12 2551 C. JAYANTHI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
13 2552 S. KALAIYARASI SC PALLAN
14 2553 K. KIRUTHIKA MBC VANNIYAR
15 2554 M. KIRUTHIGA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
16 2555 R. LENA SC PARAIYAN
17 2556 K. MADHUMATHI BC KANJAM RETTIYAR
18 2557 N. MAHALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR
19 2558 A. MALINI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
20 2559 R. MANIMOZHI MBC PADAIYACHI
21 2560 N. MANJULA MBC PADAIYACHI
22 2561 B. MEENA MBC PADAIYACHI
23 2562 S. MONIKA MBC VANNIYAR
24 2563 T. NANDHINI MBC PADAIYACHI
25 2564 R. PREMI BC KAMMALAR
26 2565 K. RAMYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
27 2566 V. RENUGADEVI MBC PADAIYACHI
28 2567 R. SANGEETHA BC YADAVAR
29 2568 R.SHANMUGASUNDHARI MBC PADAIYACHI
30 2569 S. SIVARANJANI MBC PADAIYACHI
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31 2570 N. SIVASANGAVI MBC PADAIYACHI
32 2571 S. SUBASHINI MBC VANNIYAR
33 2572 K. SUBATHRA BC AGAMUDAIYAR
34 2573 D. SURIYA BC NADAR
35 2574 S. VAIDHEKI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
36 2575 R. VIJAYA MBC VANNIYAR
37 2576 R. VIJI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
38 2577 N. VINITHA MBC PADAIYACHI

    SHIFT II  - B.A.,                                                                                       MEDIUM : TAMIL

                     
  SHIFT I  -B.SC.,                                                                                               MEDIUM :ENGLISH

                      NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
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SL.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB CASTE

 P.AARTHI                                                                 
 

2 2946  V.ANJALI                  BC KALLAR
3 2947 K.A. ANUSUYA                BC KALLAR
4 2948 P. ASAILAKASHMI MBC VANNIYAR
5 2949 D.BANUPRIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
6 2950 D.DIVYA               MBC VANNIYAR
7 2951  P.KALAIMATHY                 MBC PADAIYACHI
8 2952 B. NIVETHA           SC ADI DRAVIDAR
9 2953 M.NOORUL JESIRA BCM LEBBAI

10 2954  B.PARKAVI          SC ADIDRAVIDAR
11 2955 S.RAJAKUMARI MBC VANNIYAR
12 2956 M.RAMYA             SC ADI DRAVIDAR
13 2957  R.RASIYA             MBC VANNIYAR
14 2958  V.SANTHIYA        BC THULUVA VELLALAR
15 2959  R.SARMILA        SC ADI DRAVIDAR
16 2960 A.SATHYA              MBC VANNIYA KULA  

SHATRIYAR

ADI DRAVIDAR1 2945 SC

SHATRIYAR
17 2961 J.TAMILSELVI     BC KAVARA NAIYUDU
18 2962 G.THULASI            SC ADI DRAVIDAR
19 2963 I.VIJAYAIAKSHMI MBC PADAIYACHI
20 2964 P.VINOTHINI          BC THULUVA VELLALAR

                  DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

SL.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB CASTE

1 2965 B.ABARNA BC VANIYA CETTIYAR
2 2966 K.ABIRAMI BC VANIYA CETTIYAR
3 2967 A.ARUNA MBC VANNIYAR
4 2968 B.BHARATHI MBC PADAIYACHI

    SHIFT I - B.SC.,                                                                                       MEDIUM :TAMIL

                       NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
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5 2969 T.BHUVANESWARI BC THULUVA VELLALAR
6 2970 M.JESIMAPARVEEN BCM LEBBI
7 2971 G.KALAICHITHRA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
8 2972 S.D.KAVITHA BC NADAR
9 2973 K.KOWSALYA BC KAMMALAR

10 2974 D.PRABA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
11 2975 A.RANJITHA BC THULUVA VELLALAR
12 2976 B.REVATHI MBC KULALAR
13 2977 V.REVATHI MBC AMBALAKARAR
14 2978 S.SANGARI SC ADI DRAVIDAR
15 2979 K.S.SARVIKA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
16 2980 K.SATHYA(17/01/1996) MBC VANNIYAR
17 2981 K.SATHYA (01/07/1998 MBC VANNIYAR
18 2982 R.SOBIYA SC ADI DRAVIDAR
19 2983 S.THARANI MBC PADAIYACHI
20 2984 B.VEMBU SC  ADI DRAVIDAR

S.NO ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
 DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

SHIFT II - B.A.,

S.NO ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 2628 R.AARTHI MBC PADAYATCHI
2 2629 S.AARTHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3 2630 S.ABINA MBC MEENAVAR
4 2631 V.ABINAYA MBC PADAYATCHI
5 2632 E.ADHITHYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 
6 2633 A.AGASTHIYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 
7 2634 K.AKILA MBC VANNIYAR
8 2635 A.ANUSUYA (29.5.98) BC KALLAR
9 2636 A.ANUSUYA(6.6.98) BC CHRISTIAN ADI-DRAVIDAR 

10 2637 N.BARKAVI MBC VANNIYAR
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11 2638 S.BHUVANESWARI MBC PADAYATCHI
12 2639 S.BOWSIYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 
13 2640 M.DEEPAROSY BC CHRISTIAN ADI-DRAVIDAR

14 2641 S.DHARANIKA MBC VANNIYAR
15 2642 V.DHIVYABHARATHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 
16 2643 V.KIRUTHIKA BC YADAVAR
17 2644 V.KIRUTHIKA BC YADAVAR
18 2645 V.KIRUTHIKA BC YADAVAR
19 2646 M.PONVIZHI SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR
20 2647 R.PREETHA SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR
21 2648 N.PRIYANGA MBC  VANNIYAR
22 2649 L.RATHIKUMARI SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR
23 2650 G.SELVI BC CHRISTIAN ADI-DRAVIDAR

24 2651 A.SHEEBA BC CHRISTIAN ADI-DRAVIDAR

25 2652 R.SUVETHA MBC MEENAVAR
   

S.NO. ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1.         2578 K.AADHILAKSHMI ST MALAIKURAVAN
2.         2579 M.ANITHA BC SADHUCHETTY
3.         2580 A.ANUSUYA MBC PADAIYACHI
4.         2581 C.ARCHANA SC AADIDRAVIDAR
5.         2582 N.BABY BC KAMMALAR
6.         2583 G.BAKYA LAKSHMI SC AADIDRAVIDAR 
7.         2584 B.BHARATHI BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR

 SHIFT I   - B.A.,       

                  NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

7.         2584 B.BHARATHI BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
8.         2585 K.BHUVANESWARI BC SENGUNTHAR
9.         2586 D.BRINDHA BC YADHAVAR
10.     2587 A.DHAYAL MBC PADAYACHI
11.     2588 R.DHIVYA BC SOLIYA VELLALAR
12.     2589 V.DHIVYA BC KAMMALAR
13.     2590 S.GAYATHRI SC PALLAN
14.     2591 K.HARINI OC GURUKAL
15.     2592 R.ISWARYA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
16.     2593 G.IYSHWARYA MBC NOKKAR
17.     2594 J.JAYANTHI BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
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18.     2595 P.KALAI SELVI SC AADIDRAVIDAR
19.     2596 P. KALPANA DEVI BC THULUVAVELLALAR
20.     2597 G.KARPAGA SC PALLAR
21.     2598 B.KOWSALYA MBC PADAIYACHI
22.     2599 S.KOWSALYA BC KAMMALAR
23.     2600 K.LAVANYA MBC PADAYACHI
24.     2601 N.MANIMOZHI BC NADAR
25.     2602 K.MEENA MBC VANNIYAR
26.     2603 R.NEELAVENI SC PARAIYAN
27.     2604 A.NOORUL SHIFAYA BCM LABBAI
28.     2605 R. PONNI MBC PADAYACHI
29.     2606 M. POOVARASI MBC VANNIYAR
30.     2607 S.PRAGATHI SC PARAIYAN

31.     2608 R.PREMAVATHI MBC VANNIYAR
32.     2609 M.PRIYADASHINI MBC VANNIYAR
33.     2610 K.PRIYANGA BC KAMMALAR
34.     2611 E.PUNITHA VENI SC AADIDRAVIDAR
35.     2612 K.RAJESHWARI MBC PADAYACHI
36.     2613 S.REKA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
37.     2614 T.SANGEETHA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
38.     2615 M.SARASVATHI SC PARAIYAN
39.     2616 R.SIVA RANJANI MBC VANNIYAR
40.     2617 V.SNEKA MBC PIRAIMALAIKALLAR
41.     2618 A.SOPHIYA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
42.     2619 N.SOWMIYA BC SADHUCHETTY
43.     2620 M.SUDHA MBC PADAYACHI

                  DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
                  NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016

 SHIFT I    - B.A.,      

43.   2620 M.SUDHA MBC PADAYACHI
44.     2621 A.SUDHANDHIRA DEVI MBC VANNIYAR
45.     2622 M.SURIYA SCA ARUTHATHIYAR
46.     2623 R.THENMOZHI MBC SOZHIA CHETTY
47.     2624 V.VEMBU MBC VANNIYAR
48.     2625 B.VIDHYALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR
49.     2626 K.VIJAYA SHANTHI MBC VANNIYAR
50.     2627 K.VINITHA SC PARAYAN
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     DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

S.NO. ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 3168 C.ANANTHI                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 3169 J.AZHAGESWARI        SC ADIDRAVIDAR
3 3170 R.GIRIJA                          SC ADIDRAVIDAR
4 3171 S.JAMUNA RANI          SC ADIDRAVIDAR
5 3172 S.JAYASRI                    SC PARAYAN
6 3173 S.KANIMOZHI              SC PALLAN
7 3174 V.KAVITHA                   SC ADIDRAVIDAR
8 3175 K.MALINI                       MBC PADAYATCHI
9 3176 N.NITHYA                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR

10 3177 R.PARAMESWARI       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
11 3178 S.RAMYA                      SC ADIDRAVIDAR
12 3179 R.SAKTHI PRIYA        OC KARKATHAR
13 3180 G.SANGEETHA              SC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 3181 S.SASIKALA                  SC ADIDRAVIDAR
15 3182 S.SIVARANJANI           SC ADIDRAVIDAR
16 3183 B.SUGANYA                 SC ADIDRAVIDAR

     DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

              SHIFT I    - M.A      

16 3183 B.SUGANYA                 SC ADIDRAVIDAR
17 3184 K.SUGANYA                  MBC VANNIYAR
18 3185 L.VANITHA                 BC AGAMUDAYAR
19 3186 R.VIJAYALAKSHMI   MBC PADAYATCHI
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S.NO ROLL NO. NAME COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 2721 B.ABINAYA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR

NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016

    SHIFT I  - B.A.,                                                                                             MEDIUM :ENGLISH

                  DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1 2721 B.ABINAYA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 2722 P.AGALYA                            SC ADIDRAVIDAR
3 2723 P.BAVANI                            SC PARAYAN
4 2724 B.BHARATHI                        SC PARAYAN
5 2725 B.BIRUNTHA                       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
6 2726 S.CHANDRALEKA              SC ADIDRAVIDAR
7 2727 S.DHIVYA                             SC PARAYAN
8 2728 A.ELAKKIYA                          SC ADIDRAVIDAR
9 2729 V.GAYATHRI                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR

10 2730 N.GUNAVATHI                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
11 2731 M.INDUMATHI                      SC PARAYAN
12 2732 R.KEERTHIKA                        MBC PADAYACHI
13 2733 P.MAHALAKSHMI              SC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 2734 M.MEERA                               SC PARAYAN
15 2735 S.MONISHA                         MBC PADAYACHI
16 2736 M.PAVITHRA                          SC PARAYAN
17 2737 B.PEERTHIBA                        SC ADIDRAVIDAR
18 2738 D.PRAVEENA                       SC PARAYAN
19 2739 G.PRIYA                                BC THULVA VELLALAR
20 2740 M.PRIYA                                SC ADIDRAVIDAR
21 2741 M.PRIYATHARSHINI            SC ADIDRAVIDAR
22 2742 R.RANJANI                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR
23 2743 R.RANJITHA                        SC PARAYAN
24 2744 M.RASHIKA FARVEEN        BC LEBBAI
25 2745 R.RUBA                                SC ADIDRAVIDAR25 2745 R.RUBA                                SC ADIDRAVIDAR
26 2746 P.SANDHANAPRIYA         SC PARAYAN
27 2747 M.SARANYA                       MBC VANNIYAR
28 2748 P.SARANYA                      MBC PADAYACHI
29 2749 A.SATHIYA                         MBC VANNIYAR
30 2750 Y.SATHIYA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR
31 2751 K.SHEELA                           SC ADIDRAVIDAR
32 2752 G.SURETHA                       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
33 2753 B.SURYA                             MBC PADAYACHI
34 2754 V.THILAGAVATHI           SC ADIDRAVIDAR
35 2755 A.VIDYA                           SC ADIDRAVIDAR
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S.NO ROLL NO. NAME COMMUNITY REMARKS
1 2756 P.ANUSUYA                      SC ADIDRAVIDAR
2 2757 P.BARANI                           SC ADIDRAVIDAR
3 2758 S.BHARGAVI                         MBC VANNIYAR
4 2759 K.DHIVYADEVI                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
5 2760 L.ELAKKIYA                        SC ADIDRAVIDAR
6 2761 N.GOWTHAMI                   MBC PADAYACHI
7 2762 N.INDHUJA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR

NOMINAL ROLL    2015 - 2016
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

    SHIFT I  - B.A.,                                                                                             MEDIUM :TAMIL

7 2762 N.INDHUJA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR
8 2763 J.ISWARYA                       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
9 2764 N.JAYASRI                          MBC VANNIYAR

10 2765 D.KALAIMAGAL                SC ADIDRAVIDAR
11 2766 A.KAMATCHI                     MBC PADAYACHI
12 2767 K.KOWSALYA                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
13 2768 P.KUGANESHYA               SC PARAYAN
14 2769 T.MALATHI                       MBC VANNIYAR
15 2770 G.MEENA                          MBC VANNIYAR

16 2771 R.MEENA                          SC ADIDRAVIDAR

17 2772 E.NITHYAPRIYA               MBC VANNIYAR

18 2773 M.PAVITHRA                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
19 2774 S.PRADEEBA                    MBC PADAYACHI
20 2775 R.PRAVEENA                SC ADIDRAVIDAR
21 2776 S.RAMANI                       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
22 2777 R.RAMYA                         SC ADIDRAVIDAR
23 2778 R.RATHIKA                      BC AGAMUDAIYAR
24 2779 B.REMILA                        SC PARAYAN
25 2780 A.ROJA                            SC- ADIDRAVIDAR
26 2781 E.SARANYA                    SC ADIDRAVIDAR
27 2782 M.SATHYA                       SC KURAVAN
28 2783 S.SEETHALADEVI          MBC PADAYACHI
29 2784 S.SEETHALAKSHMI       SC ADIDRAVIDAR29 2784 S.SEETHALAKSHMI       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
30 2785 S.SHEELA                        SC(A) ARUNTHATHIYAR
31 2786 T.SOWNDARYA             SC ADIDRAVIDAR
32 2787 J.SUJATHA                      SC ADIDRAVIDAR
33 2788 P.UDHAYAMALAR        SC ADIDRAVIDAR
34 2789 N.UMAMAHESWARI    MBC PADAYACHI
35 2790 S.VIJAYALAKSHMI       SC ADIDRAVIDAR
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME CASTE COMMUNITY
1 2791 A.ABINAYA MBC VANNIYAR
2 2792 B.ABINAYA BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
3 2793 A.ANANTHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
4 2794 K.ANBUROJA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
5 2795 M.ANNAPOORANI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
6 2796 J.ARULMOZHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
7 2797 B.DEVI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
8 2798 S.DHANALAKSHMI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
9 2799 G.ENIYA MBC PADAYACHI

10 2800 K.KALAIVANI SC PARAYAN
11 2801 M.KEERTHANA SC PARAYAN

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
          DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

   SHIFT II  -B.A.,                                                                                              MEDIUM :ENGLISH

11 2801 M.KEERTHANA SC PARAYAN
12 2802 C.KIRUBA MBC VANNIYAR
13 2803 A.LAKSHMI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
14 2804 S.LAKSHMI MBC VANNIYAR
15 2805 M.MAHALAKSHMI(30-6-1997) SC ADIDRAVIDAR

16 2806 M.MAHALAKSHMI(12-7-1997) MBC PADAYACHI

17 2807 B.NANDHINI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
18 2808 P.PAVITHRA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
19 2809 K.PRABAVATHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
20 2810 J.PRADEEPA SC PARAYAN
21 2811 R.RAJAMALAR SC ADIDRAVIDAR
22 2812 C.RAMYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
23 2813 R.RAMYA MBC PADAYACHI
24 2814 D.RANJITHA MBC PADAYACHI
25 2815 M.SABITHA SC PARAYAN
26 2816 R.SEMBARUTHI SC PARAYAN
27 2817 A.SIVAPRIYA SC ADIDRAVIDAR
28 2818 V.SRIMATHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
29 2819 P.SRIPRIYA SC PARAYAN
30 2820 R.SUBHALAKSHMI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
31 2821 S.SURUTHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR31 2821 S.SURUTHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR
32 2822 A.THAMIZHTHENDRAL SC ADIDRAVIDAR
33 2823 V.VASANTHI SC ADIDRAVIDAR

NOMINAL ROLL  2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
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S.NO ROLL.NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 2985 R.AARTHI BC THULUVAVELLALER
2 2986 T.ABINAYA BC THULUVAVELLALER
3 2987 M.ABIRAMI SC KURAVAN
4 2988 Co.AGALYA BC THULUVAVELLALER
5 2989 H.AKBARUNNISA BCM LABBAI
6 2990 R.BRUNDHA SC AADHI - DRAVIDAR
7 2991 T.DEEPIKA MBC PADAYACHI
8 2992 S.DEVAYANI MBC PADAYACHI
9 2993 M.DIVYA BHARATHI MBC PADAYACHI

10 2994 M.HEMALATHA SC KURAVAN
11 2995 R.KAVITHA MBC ISAIVELLALER
12 2996 B.MADHUBALA MBC VANNIYAR
13 2997 S.MAHESWARI MBC PADAYACHI
14 2998 G.MEENA BC THULUVAVELLALER
15 2999 S.NANDHINI BC
16 3000 K.PRAGATHI SC AADHI - DRAVIDAR

   SHIFT I - B.SC.,                                                                                              MEDIUM :ENGLISH

16 3000 K.PRAGATHI SC AADHI - DRAVIDAR
17 3001 R.RAJAKEERTHANA MBC PADAYACHI
18 3002 J.SANTHIYA BC THULUVAVELLALER
19 3003 S.SANTHIYA SC AADHI - DRAVIDAR

20 3004 S.SARANYA BC THULUVAVELLALER

21 3005 G.SATHYA BC SOZHIYAVELLALER
22 3006 R.SATHIYA BC PAARKAVAKULAMALAYAMAR
23 3007 R.SUBA SCA ARUNTHIYAR
24 3008 N.VIDHYA MBC AMBALAKARAR

S.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB-CASTE
1 3009 R.ABIRAMI MBC VANNIYAR
2 3010 R.AISHWARYA MBC PADAIYACHI
3 3011 S.ASHAMBIGAI SC ADHITHRAVIDAR

    SHIFT II  - B.SC.,                                                                                     MEDIUM :ENGLISH

NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016
                  DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
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4 3012 A.BABY BC CHIRSTIAN ADHITHRAVIDAR
5 3013 E.ELAKKIYA SC ADHITHRAVIDAR
6 3014 E.ELAMPARVATHI SC ADHITHRAVIDAR
7 3015 J.JAFRIN BC ADHITHRAVIDAR
8 3016 S.JOTHILAKSHMI MBC VANNIYAR
9 3017 K.KARTHIKA MBC PADAIYACHI

10 3018 P.KEERTHIKA MBC PADAIYACHI
11 3019 R.MEERA MBC PADAIYACHI
12 3020 T.MEERA BC AKAMUDIYAR
13 3021 K.PRIYADHARSINI MBC PADAIYACHI
14 3022 M.PRIYANKA MBC VANNIYAR
15 3023 L.RATHIKA BC ADHITHRAVIDAR
16 3024 R.SANGEETHA BC NAIDHU
17 3025 P.SATHIYA BC SEGUNDHAMUDHALIYAR

18 3026 S.SIVA SANKARI BC PARKAVAKULAMALYAMAR
19 3027 N.SUBASRI MBC PADAIYACHI
20 3028 P.THARANIYA BC YATHAVAR
21 3029 M.VIMALA SC ADHITHRAVIDAR21 3029 M.VIMALA SC ADHITHRAVIDAR
22 3030 R.VINOTHA MBC VANNIYAR
23 3031 K.VINOTHIYA SC PARAYAN

                  DEPARTMENT OFPHYSICS
                  NOMINAL ROLL   2015 - 2016

    SHIFT I   - B.SC.,                                                                           MEDIUM :ENGLISH

S.No ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY SUB.CASTE
1 2913 S.AARTHI BC SENGUNDAR
2 2914 P.BHUVANESHWAR BC SENGUNDAR
3 2915 G.DURGA DEVI MBC VANNIYAR
4 2916 S.JANANI SC PARRAIYAR
5 2917 B.KRISHNAPRIYA BC SENGUNDAR
6 2918 N.NISHANTHI BC YADHAVAR
7 2919 C.RAJASRI SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
8 2920 R.RENUGADEVI MBC VANNIYAR



ZZZZ

9 2921 S.SANGEETHA MBC PADAYACHI
10 2922 J.SARANYAMARY BC CHRISTHUVA 

ADHIDRAVIDAR
11 2923 S.SARMILA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
12 2924 J.SHALINABANU BC(M) MUSLIM LABBAI
13 2925 S.SINDHUJA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
14 2926 P.SIVARANJANI MBC VANNIYAR
15 2927 S.SUBASHREE SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
16 2928 C.SUDHARSANA OC BRAHMIN
17 2929 R.BHUVANESWARI BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
18 2930 T.BOWTHARNIYA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
19 2931 S.DHARANYA MBC VANNIYAR
20 2932 S.DHEERTHA SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
21 2933 N.KANAKA BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
22 2934 K.MADHUBALA BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
23 2935 R.MANIYARASI SC ADHIDRAVIDAR
24 2936 A.MONISHA MBC VANNIYAR
25 2937 P.PAVITHRA MBC VANNIYAR25 2937 P.PAVITHRA MBC VANNIYAR
26 2938 J.PRIYANKA BC YADAVAR
27 2939 R.RAJESWARI BC VANNIYAR CHETTIYAR
28 2940 K.REKHA MBC VANNIYAR
29 2941 M.SRIPRIYA BC KAVARA NAUDU
30 2942 R.THAMIZHARASI BC SOZHIYAVELLALAR
31 2943 V.VANITHA SC PARRAIYAN
32 2944 V.VIJALAKSHMI BC KAMMALAR



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ

        SHIFT II                                                                                                MEDIUM : ENGLISH



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ

       SHIFT I                                                                                           MEDIUM : TAMIL



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



ZZZZ



SL.NO.
NAME 
OF THE CASTE

SUB-
CASTE

3138 Anandhavalli                          R SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3139 Anandhi                                   S SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3140 Anbarasi                                  A SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3141 Elavarasi                                  G MBC PADAYATCHI
3142 Girija                                         K SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3143 Jayasudha                                S MBC PADAYATCHI
3144 Lakshmi                                    P SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3145 Malathi                                   M SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3146 Nandhini                                  A SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3147 Nisha                                         E SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3148 Poonguzhali                            P MBC PADAYATCHI
3149 Priya                                         P SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3150 Ramya (4.5.95)                       G MBC PADAYATCHI
3151 Ramya                                      P
3152 Ramya   (05.05.95)                  R                 SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3153 Ramya                                         V.G SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3154 Ranjitha                                    C SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3155 Renuga                                   N BC KAMMALAR
3156 Saranya                                     D SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3157 Saranya                                    J MBC PADAYATCHI 
3158 Sathiyapathi                           R SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3159 Seetha                                      S SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3160 Senbagapriya                         N SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3161 Suganyamary                         K SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3162 Sumithra                                  S SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3163 Thaiyalnayagi                         V BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
3164 Vanaja                                      B SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3165 Vijayalakshmi                         V SC ADI-DRAVIDAR
3166 Vinotha                                    G SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

D.G.G.ARTS COLLEGE (W), MAYILADUTHURAI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
NOMINAL ROLL: 2015-2016

I B.A ENGLISH SHIFT-II



S.NO NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS

COMMUN
ITY

SUB-CASTE

1
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

R.AARTHI MBC PADAYATCHI

2
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

S.AARTHI SC ADI-DRAVIDAR

3
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

S.ABINA MBC MEENAVAR

4
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

V.ABINAYA MBC PADAYATCHI

5
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

E.ADHITHYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 

6
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

A.AGASTHIYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 



7
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

K.AKILA MBC VANNIYAR

8
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

A.ANUSUYA 
(29.5.98)

BC KALLAR

9
.
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

A.ANUSUYA(6.6.
98)

BC CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR 

1
0
.
 
  

 

N.BARKAVI MBC VANNIYAR

1
1
.
 
  

 

S.BHUVANESWA
RI

MBC PADAYATCHI

1
2
.
 
  

 

S.BOWSIYA SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 

1
3
.
 
  

 

M.DEEPAROSY BC CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR

1
4
.
 
  

 

S.DHARANIKA MBC VANNIYAR



1
5
.
 
  

 

V.DHIVYABHARA
THI

SC ADI-DRAVIDAR 

1
6
.
 
  

 

V.KIRUTHIKA BC YADAVAR

1
7
.
 
  

 

J.NIVETHA SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR

1
8
.
 
  

 

B.PAPSI SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR

1
9
.
 
  

 

M.PONVIZHI SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR

2
0
.
 
  

 

R.PREETHA SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR

2
1
.
 
  

 

N.PRIYANGA MBC  VANNIYAR

2
2
.
 
  

 

L.RATHIKUMARI SC  ADI-DRAVIDAR

2
3
.
 
  

 

G.SELVI BC CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR



2
4
.
 
  

 

A.SHEEBA BC CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR

2
5
.
 
  

 

R.SUVETHA MBC MEENAVAR

   

H.O.D.OF ENGLISH
D.G.G.ARTS COLLEGE (W), MAYILADUTHURAI

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
NOMINAL ROLL: 2015-2016

I B.A ENGLISH SHIFT-I
S.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS
COMMUN

ITY
SUB-CASTE

1.         K.AADHILAKSHM
I

ST MALAIKURAVAN

2.         M.ANITHA BC SADHUCHETTY
3.         A.ANUSUYA MBC PADAIYACHI
4.         C.ARCHANA SC AADIDRAVIDAR
5.         N.BABY BC KAMMALAR
6.         G.BAKYA 

LAKSHMI
SC AADIDRAVIDAR 

7.         B.BHARATHI BC SOZHIYA VELLALAR
8.         K.BHUVANESWA

RI
BC SENGUNTHAR

9.         D.BRINDHA BC YADHAVAR
10.     A.DHAYAL MBC PADAYACHI
11.     R.DHIVYA BC SOLIYA VELLALAR
12.     V.DHIVYA BC KAMMALAR
13.     S.GAYATHRI SC PALLAN
14.     K.HARINI OC GURUKAL
15.     R.ISWARYA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
16.     G.IYSHWARYA MBC NOKKAR
17.     J.JAYANTHI BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
18.     P.KALAI SELVI SC AADIDRAVIDAR
19.     P. KALPANA DEVI BC THULUVAVELLALAR

20.     G.KARPAGA SC PALLAR
21.     B.KOWSALYA MBC PADAIYACHI
22.     S.KOWSALYA BC KAMMALAR



23.     K.LAVANYA MBC PADAYACHI
24.     N.MANIMOZHI BC NADAR
25.     K.MEENA MBC VANNIYAR
26.     R.NEELAVENI SC PARAIYAN
27.     A.NOORUL 

SHIFAYA
BCM LABBAI

28.     R. PONNI MBC PADAYACHI
29.     M. POOVARASI MBC VANNIYAR
30.     S.PRAGATHI SC PARAIYAN
31.     R.PREMAVATHI MBC VANNIYAR
32.     M.PRIYADASHINI MBC VANNIYAR

33.     K.PRIYANGA BC KAMMALAR
34.     E.PUNITHA VENI SC AADIDRAVIDAR

35.     K.RAJESHWARI MBC PADAYACHI
36.     S.REKA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
37.     T.SANGEETHA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
38.     M.SARASVATHI SC PARAIYAN
39.     R.SIVA RANJANI MBC VANNIYAR

40.     V.SNEKA MBC PIRAIMALAIKALLAR
41.     A.SOPHIYA BC SOZHIA VELLALAR
42.     N.SOWMIYA BC SADHUCHETTY
43.     M.SUDHA MBC PADAYACHI
44.     A.SUDHANDHIRA 

DEVI
MBC VANNIYAR

45.     M.SURIYA SCA ARUTHATHIYAR
46.     R.THENMOZHI MBC SOZHIA CHETTY
47.     V.VEMBU MBC VANNIYAR
48.     B.VIDHYALAKSH

MI
BC KAMMALAR

49.     K.VIJAYA 
SHANTHI

MBC VANNIYAR

50.     K.VINITHA SC PARAYAN

H.O.D OF ENGLISH



DHARMAPURAM GNANMBIGAI GOV’T ARTS COLLEGE FOR (W)
MAYILADUTHURAI

NOMINAL ROLL
2015-2016 

COURSE:  TAMIL CLASS: M.A I YEAR (SHIFT-I)
S.NO ROLL NO NAME community

1 3108 ANBUKKARASI . R SC

2 3109 ANITHA .A SC
3 3110 ANUSUYA . C SC
4 3111 ARULAZHAKI . S SC
5 3112 DEVAYANI . B SC
6 3113 DEVI . S MBC
7 3114 ELAIYARANI . T SC
8 3115 ELAKKIYA . A MBC
9 3116 EMILDA . S BC

10 3117 ISWARYA . G MBC
11 3118 KALAIVANI . R MBC
12 3119 KALAIVANI . S MBC
13 3120 KAVITHA . V SC
14 3121 MALATHI . M SC
15 3122 MANGAIYARKARA

SI . E
SC

16 3123 MANGAIYARKARA
SI . R 

SC

17 3124 MOHANAPRIYA . M SC

18 3125 NITHYA . G SC
19 3126 PRIYANGA . C MBC
20 3127 PUSHPAVATHI . P SC
21 3128 RAJAPRIYA . N MBC
22 3129 RAJASRI . R SC
23 3130 RAJESHWARI . E BC
24 3131 RANGITHA . R SC
25 3132 REGINAMALINI . R SC

26 3133 REVATHI . S BC
27 3134 SANTHIYA . S SC
28 3135 SATHYA . R.S SC
29 3136 THAMIZHILAKKIY

A
SC

30 3137 VITHYA . G MBC



DHARMAPURAM GNANMBIGAI GOV’T ARTS COLLEGE FOR (W)
MAYILADUTHURAI

NOMINAL ROLL
2015-2016 

COURSE:   APPLIED TAMIL CLASS: B.A I YEAR (SHIFT-I)
S.NO ROLL NO NAME community

1 2500 ABINAYA . A SC
2 2501 AKILA . K SC
3 2502 AMSAVALLI . S MBC
4 2503 BRABA . S SC
5 2504 DEEBIKA . S SC
6 2505 DHIVYA . E SC
7 2506 DIVYABHARATHI . 

R
SC

8 2507 HARINI . R BC

9 2508 INDIRANI . D MBC
10 2509 JAYACHITRA . R MBC
11 2510 KARTHIKA . S BC

12 2511 KARTHIYAYINI . R BC

13 2512 KAYALVIZHI . S SC
14 2513 KEERTHANA . K MBC
15 2514 KEERTHIBA . B SC
16 2515 KRISHNAVENI . K MBC

17 2516 KOWSALYA . K BC
18 2517 LAKSHMIPRIYA . C SC

19 2518 NANDHINI . D MBC
20 2519 NATHIYA . N BC

21 2520 NAVITHA . K SC
22 2521 NAVEENA . M SC
23 2522 NITHIYA . S MBC
24 2523 PRIYADHARSHINI . 

R
SC

25 2524 PRITHIYANGADEVI 
. E

MBC

26 2525 RAJI . S BC

27 2526 RANJANI . M BC



28 2527 RATHIKA . S BC

29 2528 RENUGADEVI . D MBC
30 2529 RENUGADEVI . K BC
31 2530 ROSI . N SC
32 2531 SANTHIYA . M SC (A)
33 2532 SANTHIYA . R BC

34 2533 SATHYA . R MBC
35 2534 SELVABHARATHI . 

J
SC

36 2535 SHOBANA . P SC
37 2536 SUBHA . R BC
38 2537 TAMILSELVI . G BC
39 2538 USHA . S MBC
40 2539 VIDHYAVATHI . M BC

DHARMAPURAM GNANMBIGAI GOV’T ARTS COLLEGE FOR (W)
MAYILADUTHURAI

NOMINAL ROLL
2015-2016 

COURSE:   APPLIED TAMIL CLASS: B.A I YEAR (SHIFT-II)
S.NO ROLL NO NAME community

1 2540 R. ABARNA SC
2 2541 A. AGATHIYA SC
3 2542 N. AJITHA SC
4 2543 S. 

ANGALAPARAMES
WARI

MBC

5 2544 B. BHARATHI MBC



6 2545 S. CHITRA BC

7 2546 M. DEEBHA SC (A)
8 2547 R. DIVYA SC
9 2548 S. DURGA BC

10 2549 E. ELAKKIYA SC
11 2550 R. GAYATHRI MBC
12 2551 C. JAYANTHI SC
13 2552 S. KALAIYARASI SC
14 2553 K. KIRUTHIKA MBC
15 2554 M. KIRUTHIGA SC
16 2555 R. LENA SC
17 2556 K. MADHUMATHI BC

18 2557 N. MAHALAKSHMI BC

19 2558 A. MALINI SC
20 2559 R. MANIMOZHI MBC
21 2560 N. MANJULA MBC
22 2561 B. MEENA MBC
23 2562 S. MONIKA MBC
24 2563 T. NANDHINI MBC
25 2564 R. PREMI BC
26 2565 K. RAMYA SC
27 2566 V. RENUGADEVI MBC
28 2567 R. SANGEETHA BC
29 2568 R. 

SHANMUGASUNDH
ARI

MBC

30 2569 S. SIVARANJANI MBC
31 2570 N. SIVASANGAVI MBC
32 2571 S. SUBASHINI MBC
33 2572 K. SUBATHRA BC
34 2573 D. SURIYA BC
35 2574 S. VAIDHEKI SC
36 2575 R. VIJAYA MBC
37 2576 R. VIJI SC
38 2577 N. VINITHA MBC

D.G.G.ARTS COLLEGE (W), MAYILADUTHURAI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
NOMINAL ROLL: 2015-2016



I B.A ENGLISH SHIFT-II

S.NO ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS

COMMUNITY

1.  
 

2628 R.AARTHI MBC

2.   2629 S.AARTHI SC
3.  
 

2630 S.ABINA MBC

4.  
 

2631 V.ABINAYA MBC

5.  
 

2632 E.ADHITHYA SC

6.  
 

2633 A.AGASTHIYA SC

7.  
 

2634 K.AKILA MBC

8.   2635 A.ANUSUYA (29.5.98) BC
9.  
      

2636 A.ANUSUYA(6.6.98) BC

10
.  

2637 N.BARKAVI MBC

11
.  

2638 S.BHUVANESWARI MBC

12
.  

2639 S.BOWSIYA SC

13
.    

2640 M.DEEPAROSY BC

14
.  

2641 S.DHARANIKA MBC

15
.  

2642 V.DHIVYABHARATHI SC

16
.  

2643 V.KIRUTHIKA BC

17
.  

2644 J.NIVETHA SC

18 2645 B.PAPSI SC
19 2646 M.PONVIZHI SC
20
.  

2647 R.PREETHA SC

21 2648 N.PRIYANGA MBC
22
.  

2649 L.RATHIKUMARI SC

23 2650 G.SELVI BC
24
.    

2651 A.SHEEBA BC

25
.  

2652 R.SUVETHA MBC

   

H.O.D.OF ENGLISH
D.G.G.ARTS COLLEGE (W), MAYILADUTHURAI

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
NOMINAL ROLL: 2015-2016

I B.A ENGLISH SHIFT-I
S.NO. ROLL.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS
COMMUNITY

1.         2578 K.AADHILAKSHMI ST



2.         2579 M.ANITHA BC
3.         2580 A.ANUSUYA MBC
4.         2581 C.ARCHANA SC
5.         2582 N.BABY BC
6.         2583 G.BAKYA LAKSHMI SC
7.         2584 B.BHARATHI BC
8.         2585 K.BHUVANESWARI BC
9.         2586 D.BRINDHA BC
10.     2587 A.DHAYAL MBC
11.     2588 R.DHIVYA BC
12.     2589 V.DHIVYA BC
13.     2590 S.GAYATHRI SC
14.     2591 K.HARINI OC
15.     2592 R.ISWARYA BC
16.     2593 G.IYSHWARYA MBC
17.     2594 J.JAYANTHI BC
18.     2595 P.KALAI SELVI SC
19.     2596 P. KALPANA DEVI BC
20.     2597 G.KARPAGA SC
21.     2598 B.KOWSALYA MBC
22.     2599 S.KOWSALYA BC
23.     2600 K.LAVANYA MBC
24.     2601 N.MANIMOZHI BC
25.     2602 K.MEENA MBC
26.     2603 R.NEELAVENI SC
27.     2604 A.NOORUL SHIFAYA BCM
28.     2605 R. PONNI MBC
29.     2606 M. POOVARASI MBC
30.     2607 S.PRAGATHI SC
31.     2608 R.PREMAVATHI MBC
32.     2609 M.PRIYADASHINI MBC
33.     2610 K.PRIYANGA BC
34.     2611 E.PUNITHA VENI SC
35.     2612 K.RAJESHWARI MBC
36.     2613 S.REKA BC
37.     2614 T.SANGEETHA BC
38.     2615 M.SARASVATHI SC
39.     2616 R.SIVA RANJANI MBC
40.     2617 V.SNEKA MBC
41.     2618 A.SOPHIYA BC
42.     2619 N.SOWMIYA BC
43.     2620 M.SUDHA MBC
44.     2621 A.SUDHANDHIRA DEVI MBC



45.     2622 M.SURIYA SCA
46.     2623 R.THENMOZHI MBC
47.     2624 V.VEMBU MBC
48.     2625 B.VIDHYALAKSHMI BC
49.     2626 K.VIJAYA SHANTHI MBC
50.     2627 K.VINITHA SC

D.G.G.ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN-MAYILADUTHURAI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

I. M A APPLIED ECONOMICS 2015-2016

S. NAME OF THE
NO  STUDENT

1 3168 ANANTHI                    
C

SC

2 3169 AZHAGESWARI         
J

SC

3 3170 GIRIJA                          
R

SC

4 3171 JAMUNA RANI           
S

SC

5 3172 JAYASRI                      
S

SC

6 3173 KANIMOZHI               
S

SC

7 3174 KAVITHA                    
V

SC

8 3175 MALINI                        
K

MBC

9 3176 NITHYA                       
N

SC

10 3177 PARAMESWARI        
R

SC

11 3178 RAMYA                        
S

SC

12 3179 SAKTHI PRIYA          
R

OC

13 3180 SANGEETHA              
G

SC

14 3181 SASIKALA                   
S

SC

15 3182 SIVARANJANI            
S

SC

16 3183 SUGANYA                   
B

SC

ROLL 
NUMBER

COMMUNITY



17 3184 SUGANYA                   
K

MBC

18 3185 VANITHA                    
L

BC

19 3186 VIJAYALAKSHMI    
R

MBC

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
I B.A., ECONOMICS E/M – SHIFT I

2015 - 2016
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME COMMUNITY

1 2721 ABINAYA                           
.B

SC

2 2722 AGALYA                             
.P

SC

3 2723 BAVANI                             
.P

SC

4 2724 BHARATHI                         
.B

SC
5 2725 BIRUNTHA                        

.B
SC

6 2726 CHANDRALEKA                
.S

SC

7 2727 DHIVYA                             
.S

SC

8 2728 ELAKKIYA                          
.A

SC

9 2729 GAYATHRI                         
.V

SC

10 2730 GUNAVATHI                      
.N

SC

11 2731 INDUMATHI                      
.M

SC

12 2732 KEERTHIKA                        
.R

MBC

13 2733 MAHALAKSHMI               
.P

SC

14 2734 MEERA                               
.M

SC

15 2735 MONISHA                          
.S

MBC

16 2736 PAVITHRA                          
.M

SC

17 2737 PEERTHIBA                        
.B

SC

18 2738 PRAVEENA                        
.D

SC

19 2739 PRIYA                                 
.G

BC

20 2740 PRIYA                                
.M

SC

21 2741 PRIYATHARSHINI            
.M

SC

22 2742 RANJANI                          
.R

SC

23 2743 RANJITHA                        
.R

SC

24 2744 RASHIKA FARVEEN        
.M

BC

25 2745 RUBA                                
.R

SC



26 2746 SANDHANAPRIYA         
.P

SC

27 2747 SARANYA                        
.M

MBC

28 2748 SARANYA                        
.P

MBC

29 2749 SATHIYA                          
.A

MBC

30 2750 SATHIYA                          SC
31 2751 SHEELA                            

.K
SC

32 2752 SURETHA                        
.G

SC
33 2753 SURYA                             

.B
MBC

34 2754 THILAGAVATHI             
.V

SC
35 2755 VIDYA                             

.A
SC

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
I B.A., ECONOMICS T/M – SHIFT I

2015 - 2016
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME COMMUNITY

1 2756 ANUSUYA                        
.P

SC

2 2757 BARANI                            
.P

SC

3 2758 BHARGAVI                       
.S      

MBC

4 2759 DHIVYADEVI                    
.K

SC

5 2760 ELAKKIYA                         SC
6 2761 GOWTHAMI                    

.N
MBC

7 2762 INDHUJA                          
.N

SC
8 2763 ISWARYA                         

.J
SC

9 2764 JAYASRI                           MBC
10 2765 KALAIMAGAL                 

.D
SC

11 2766 KAMATCHI                      
.A

MBC

12 2767 KOWSALYA                     
.K

SC
13 2768 KUGANESHYA                SC
14 2769 MALATHI                        MBC
15 2770 MEENA                           MBC
16 2771 MEENA                           SC
17 2772 NITHYAPRIYA               MBC
18 2773 PAVITHRA                     

.M
SC

19 2774 PRADEEBA                    
.S

MBC
20 2775 PRAVEENA                   

.R
SC

21 2776 RAMANI                        
.S

SC

22 2777 RAMYA                          SC



23 2778 RATHIKA                       
.R

BC

24 2779 REMILA                         SC
25 2780 ROJA                             

.A
SC-

26 2781 SARANYA                     SC
27 2782 SATHYA                        

.M
SC

28 2783 SEETHALADEVI            
.S

MBC
29 2784 SEETHALAKSHMI        

.S
SC

30 2785 SHEELA                          
.S

SC(A)

31 2786 SOWNDARYA              SC
32 2787 SUJATHA                       SC
33 2788 UDHAYAMALAR         SC
34 2789 UMAMAHESWARI     MBC
35 2790 VIJAYALAKSHMI        . 

S
SC

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
I B.A., ECONOMICS E/M – SHIFT II

2015 - 2016

S.NO ROLL NO NAME CASTE
1 2791 A.ABINAYA MBC
2 2792 B.ABINAYA BC

3 2793 A.ANANTHI SC
4 2794 K.ANBUROJA SC
5 2795 M.ANNAPOORANI SC

6 2796 J.ARULMOZHI SC
7 2797 B.DEVI SC
8 2798 S.DHANALAKSHMI SC

9 2799 G.ENIYA MBC
10 2800 K.KALAIVANI SC
11 2801 M.KEERTHANA SC
12 2802 C.KIRUBA MBC
13 2803 A.LAKSHMI SC
14 2804 S.LAKSHMI MBC
15 2805 M.MAHALAKSHMI(

30-6-1997)
SC

16 2806 M.MAHALAKSHMI(
12-7-1997)

MBC

17 2807 B.NANDHINI SC
18 2808 P.PAVITHRA SC



19 2809 K.PRABAVATHI SC
20 2810 J.PRADEEPA SC
21 2811 R.RAJAMALAR SC
22 2812 C.RAMYA SC
23 2813 R.RAMYA MBC
24 2814 D.RANJITHA MBC
25 2815 M.SABITHA SC
26 2816 R.SEMBARUTHI SC
27 2817 A.SIVAPRIYA SC
28 2818 V.SRIMATHI SC
29 2819 P.SRIPRIYA SC
30 2820 R.SUBHALAKSHMI SC

31 2821 S.SURUTHI SC
32 2822 A.THAMIZHTHEND

RAL
SC

33 2823 V.VASANTHI SC

DHARMAPURAM GNANMBIGAI GOVT ARTS COLLEGE FOR (W)
                                                          MAYILADUTHURAI
                                                              NOMINAL ROLL    2015-2016 

COURSE:  COMPUTERSCIENCECLASS: B.SC I YEAR (SHIFT-I) MEDIUM:ENGLISH

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME COMMUNITY
1 2985 R.AARTHI BC
2 2986 T.ABINAYA BC
3 2987 M.ABIRAMI SC
4 2988 Co.AGALYA BC
5 2989 H.AKBARUNNISA BCM
6 2990 R.BRUNDHA SC
7 2991 T.DEEPIKA MBC
8 2992 S.DEVAYANI MBC
9 2993 M.DIVYA BHARATHI MBC

10 2994 M.HEMALATHA SC
11 2995 R.KAVITHA MBC
12 2996 B.MADHUBALA MBC
13 2997 S.MAHESWARI MBC
14 2998 G.MEENA BC
15 2999 S.NANDHINI BC
16 3000 K.PRAGATHI SC
17 3001 R.RAJAKEERTHANA MBC
18 3002 J.SANTHIYA BC
19 3003 S.SANTHIYA SC
20 3004 S.SARANYA BC



21 3005 G.SATHYA BC
22 3006 R.SATHIYA BC
23 3007 R.SUBA SCA
24 3008 N.VIDHYA MBC

S.NO ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY
1 3009 ABIRAMI.R MBC
2 3010 AISHWARYA.R MBC
3 3011 ASHAMBIGAI.S SC
4 3012 BABY.A BC
5 3013 ELAKKIYA.E SC
6 3014 ELAMPARVATHI.E SC
7 3015 JAFRIN.J BC
8 3016 JOTHILAKSHMI.S MBC
9 3017 KARTHIKA.K MBC

10 3018 KEERTHIKA.P MBC
11 3019 MEERA.R MBC
12 3020 MEERA.T BC
13 3021 PRIYADHARSINI.K MBC
14 3022 PRIYANKA.M MBC
15 3023 RATHIKA.L BC
16 3024 SANGEETHA.R BC
17 3025 SATHIYA.P BC

18 3026 SIVA SANKARI.S BC
19 3027 SUBASRI.N MBC
20 3028 THARANIYA.P BC
21 3029 VIMALA.M SC
22 3030 VINOTHA.R MBC
23 3031 VINOTHIYA.K SC

NOMINAL ROLL 2015-2016

COURSE : B.Sc. CLASS : I YEAR

DHARMAPURAM GNANAMBIGAI GOVT. ARTS COLLEGE (W), MYL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE



MEDIUM:TAMIL
Sub - caste

ADI - DRAVIDAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
PADAIYACHI
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI DRAVIDAR 
(CHRISTIAN)
PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
MARUTHUVAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
GAVARA
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

SANAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

PADAIYACHI



MEDIUM:TAMIL
Sub - caste

ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

NATHAMAN 
UDAIYAR
VANNIYAR
PADAIYACHI
SOZHIYA VELLALAR

THULUVA 
VELLALAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR

KALLAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

VANNIYAR
SOZHIYA VELLALAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR

PADAYACHI

SOZHIYA VELALAR

NADAR



THULUVA VELALAR

VANNIYAR
KAMMALAR
ADI - DRAVIDAR
ARUNTHATHIYAR
THULUVA VELALAR

PADAYACHI
ADI - DRAVIDAR

ADI - DRAVIDAR
GAVARA NAYUDU
NATHAMAR
VANNIYAR
THULUVA VELALAR

MEDIUM:TAMIL
Sub - caste

ADI DRAVIDAR
PALLAN
PARAIYAN
PADAIYACHI

NAVITHAR



VANNIYA CETTIYAR

ARUNTHATHIAR
ADI DRAVIDAR
SOZHIYA VELALAR

ADI DRAVIDAR
PADAIYACHI
ADI DRAVIDAR
PALLAN
VANNIYAR
ADI DRAVIDAR
PARAIYAN
KANJAM RETTIYAR

KAMMALAR

ADI DRAVIDAR
PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
VANNIYAR
PADAIYACHI
KAMMALAR
ADI DRAVIDAR
PADAIYACHI
YADAVAR
PADAIYACHI

PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
VANNIYAR
AGAMUDAIYAR
NADAR
ADI DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADI DRAVIDAR
PADAIYACHI



SUB-CASTE

PADAYATCHI

ADI-DRAVIDAR
MEENAVAR

PADAYATCHI

ADI-DRAVIDAR 

ADI-DRAVIDAR 

VANNIYAR

KALLAR
CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR 

VANNIYAR

PADAYATCHI

ADI-DRAVIDAR 

CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR

ADI-DRAVIDAR 

YADAVAR

 ADI-DRAVIDAR

 ADI-DRAVIDAR
 ADI-DRAVIDAR
 ADI-DRAVIDAR

 VANNIYAR
 ADI-DRAVIDAR

CHRISTIAN ADI-
CHRISTIAN ADI-
DRAVIDAR

MEENAVAR

SUB-CASTE

MALAIKURAVAN



SADHUCHETTY
PADAIYACHI
AADIDRAVIDAR
KAMMALAR
AADIDRAVIDAR 
SOZHIYA VELLALAR
SENGUNTHAR
YADHAVAR
PADAYACHI
SOLIYA VELLALAR
KAMMALAR
PALLAN
GURUKAL
SOZHIA VELLALAR
NOKKAR
SOZHIA VELLALAR
AADIDRAVIDAR
THULUVAVELLALAR
PALLAR
PADAIYACHI
KAMMALAR
PADAYACHI
NADAR
VANNIYAR
PARAIYAN
LABBAI
PADAYACHI
VANNIYAR
PARAIYAN
VANNIYAR
VANNIYAR
KAMMALAR
AADIDRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
SOZHIA VELLALAR
SOZHIA VELLALAR
PARAIYAN
VANNIYAR
PIRAIMALAIKALLAR
SOZHIA VELLALAR
SADHUCHETTY
PADAYACHI
VANNIYAR



ARUTHATHIYAR
SOZHIA CHETTY
VANNIYAR
KAMMALAR
VANNIYAR
PARAYAN

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

PALLAN

ADIDRAVIDAR

PADAYATCHI

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

KARKATHAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

SUB CASTE



VANNIYAR

AGAMUDAYAR

PADAYATCHI

SUB-CASTE
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

PARAYAN
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR Signature of the 
ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

PADAYACHI

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

PADAYACHI

PARAYAN

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

THULVA VELLALAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

PARAYAN

LEBBAI

ADIDRAVIDAR



PARAYAN

VANNIYAR

PADAYACHI

VANNIYAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

REMARKS
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

VANNIYAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

VANNIYAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

PADAYACHI

ADIDRAVIDAR
PARAYAN
VANNIYAR
VANNIYAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

PADAYACHI
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR



AGAMUDAIYAR

PARAYAN
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
KURAVAN

PADAYACHI
ADIDRAVIDAR

ARUNTHATHIYAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
ADIDRAVIDAR

COMMUNITY
VANNIYAR
SOZHIYAVELLALAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

PADAYACHI
PARAYAN
PARAYAN
VANNIYAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

PADAYACHI

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR



ADIDRAVIDAR
PARAYAN
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
PADAYACHI
PARAYAN
PARAYAN
ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR
PARAYAN
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR
ADIDRAVIDAR

ADIDRAVIDAR

SUB-CASTE
THULUVAVELLALER
THULUVAVELLALER
KURAVAN
THULUVAVELLALER
LABBAI
AADHI - DRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
PADAYACHI
PADAYACHI
KURAVAN
ISAIVELLALER
VANNIYAR
PADAYACHI
THULUVAVELLALER

AADHI - DRAVIDAR
PADAYACHI
THULUVAVELLALER
AADHI - DRAVIDAR
THULUVAVELLALER



SOZHIYAVELLALER
PAARKAVAKULAMALAYAMAR
ARUNTHIYAR
AMBALAKARAR

SHIFT - II

SUB-CASTE
VANNIYAR
PADAIYACHI
ADHITHRAVIDAR
CHIRSTIAN ADHITHRAVIDAR
ADHITHRAVIDAR
ADHITHRAVIDAR
ADHITHRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
PADAIYACHI
AKAMUDIYAR
PADAIYACHI
VANNIYAR
ADHITHRAVIDAR
NAIDHU
SEGUNDHAMUDHALIYAR
PARKAVAKULAMAL
YAMAR
PADAIYACHI
YATHAVAR
ADHITHRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
PARAYAN

DHARMAPURAM GNANAMBIGAI GOVT. ARTS COLLEGE (W), MYL



D. G. GOVT. ARTS COLLEGE (W), MAYILADUTHURAI
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

2015-16 NOMINAL ROLL 

S.No ROLL NO NAME COMMUNITY
1 2913 AARTHI.S BC
2 2914 BHUVANESHWAR. P BC
3 2915 DURGA DEVI .G MBC
4 2916 JANANI.S SC
5 2917 KRISHNAPRIYA.B BC
6 2918 NISHANTHI .N BC
7 2919 RAJASRI .C SC
8 2920 RENUGADEVI .R MBC
9 2921 SANGEETHA .S MBC

10 2922 SARANYAMARY. J BC

11 2923 SARMILA .S SC
12 2924 SHALINABANU. J BC(M)
13 2925 SINDHUJA .S SC
14 2926 SIVARANJANI .P MBC
15 2927 SUBASHREE.S SC
16 2928 SUDHARSANA.C OC
17 2929 BHUVANESWARI.R BC
18 2930 BOWTHARNIYA.T SC
19 2931 DHARANYA.S MBC
20 2932 DHEERTHA.S SC
21 2933 KANAKA.N BC
22 2934 MADHUBALA.K BC
23 2935 MANIYARASI.R SC
24 2936 MONISHA.A MBC
25 2937 PAVITHRA.P MBC
26 2938 PRIYANKA.J BC
27 2939 RAJESWARI.R BC

28 2940 REKHA.K MBC
29 2941 SRIPRIYA.M BC

30 2942 THAMIZHARASI.R BC
31 2943 VANITHA.V SC



32 2944 VIJALAKSHMI.V BC



SUB.CASTE
SENGUNDAR
SENGUNDAR
VANNIYAR
PARRAIYAR
SENGUNDAR
YADHAVAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
PADAYACHI
CHRISTHUVA 
ADHIDRAVIDAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
MUSLIM LABBAI
ADHIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
BRAHMIN
SOZHIYAVELLALAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
SOZHIYAVELLALAR
SOZHIYAVELLALAR
ADHIDRAVIDAR
VANNIYAR
VANNIYAR
YADAVAR
VANNIYAR 
CHETTIYAR
VANNIYAR
KAVARA NAUDU

SOZHIYAVELLALAR
PARRAIYAN



KAMMALAR

H.O.D OF PHYSICS





H.O.D OF PHYSICS



S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS COMMUNITY
1 3138 R.ANANDHAVALLI                          SC
2 3139 S.ANANDHI                                 SC
3 3140 A.ANBARASI                               SC
4 3141 G.ELAVARASI                                  MBC
5 3142 K.GIRIJA                                        SC
6 3143 S.JAYASUDHA                                MBC
7 3144 P.LAKSHMI                                    SC
8 3145 M.MALATHI                                   SC
9 3146 A.NANDHINI                                  SC

10 3147 E.NISHA                                         SC
11 3148 P.POONGUZHALI                            MBC
12 3149 P.PRIYA                                         SC
13 3150 G.RAMYA (4.5.95)                       MBC
14 3151 P.RAMYA                                      SC
15 3152 R.RAMYA   (05.05.95)                                   SC
16 3153 V.G.RAMYA                                         SC
18 3154 C.RANJITHA                                    SC
17 3155 N.RENUGA                                   BC
19 3156 D.SARANYA                                     SC
20 3157 J.SARANYA                                    MBC
21 3158 R.SATHIYAPATHI                           SC
22 3159 S.SEETHA                                      SC
23 3160 N.SENBAGAPRIYA                         SC
24 3161 K.SUGANYAMARY                         SC
25 3162 S.SUMITHRA                                  SC
26 3163 V.THAIYALNAYAGI                         BC
27 3164 B.VANAJA                                      SC
28 3165 V.VIJAYALAKSHMI                         SC
29 3166 G.VINOTHA                                    SC

                          DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY                        
NOMINAL ROLL  LIST  2015 - 2016

 I M.A., HISTORY                    SHIFT I                 MEDIUM : ENGLISH
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